
Checkout Calendar 2022-23 
Day 1 

(Carey, Dale, Kittoe, Kopp, Young, Schiro, Vesper, Henrekin, Kearney) 
 

 

Wed., Sept. 14 Mon., Sept. 26 Fri., Oct. 7 

Wed., Oct. 19 Wed., Nov. 2 Mon., Nov 14 

Tues., Nov. 29 Fri., Dec. 9 Wed., Dec. 21 

Thurs., Jan 12 Wed., Jan. 25 Tues., Feb. 7 

Fri., Feb. 17 Fri., Mar. 3 Wed., Mar. 15 

Mon., Apr. 3 Thurs., Apr. 13 Tues., Apr. 25 

Fri., May 5  
LAST CHECKOUT 

ALL BOOKS DUE  
MAY 22 

 

 
 
 
 
NAME _______________________________________________________________ 

 



Checkout Calendar 2022-23 
Day 3 

(Buerger/Kittoe, Carter, Bandli, Buettner) 
 

 

Fri., Sept. 16 Wed., Sept. 28 Tues., Oct. 11 

Fri., Oct. 21 Fri., Nov. 4 Wed., Nov 16 

Thurs., Dec. 1 Tues., Dec. 13 Wed., Jan. 4 

Tues., Jan 17 Fri., Jan. 27 Thurs., Feb. 9 

Tues., Feb. 21 Tues., Mar. 7 Fri., Mar. 17 

Wed., Apr. 5 Mon., Apr. 17 Thurs., Apr. 27 

Tues., May 9  
LAST CHECKOUT 

ALL BOOKS DUE  
MAY 22 

 

 
 
 
 
NAME _______________________________________________________________  



Checkout Calendar 2022-23 
Day 4  

(Capo/Kittoe, Henninger, Hoffman, Gorres) 
 

 

Mon., Sept. 19 Thurs., Sept. 29 Wed., Oct. 12 

Mon., Oct. 24 Mon., Nov. 7 Thurs., Nov. 17 

Fri., Dec. 2 Wed., Dec. 14 Thurs., Jan. 5 

Wed., Jan. 18 
 

Mon., Jan. 30 Fri., Feb. 10 

Wed., Feb. 22 Wed., Mar. 8 Mon., Mar. 20 

Thurs., Apr. 6 Wed., Apr. 18 Fri., Apr. 28 

Wed., May 10 
LAST CHECKOUT 

ALL BOOKS DUE  
MAY 22 

 

 
 


